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Learn | Grow | Achieve

School of Engineering

1 B.Tech. Direct Second Year
& Technology
M.Tech CSE (Al)
BCA
|
) School of MCA

Computer Application

B.Sc. Computer Science (cyber Security)

BBA

MBA International

T e

B.Sc. Animation, VFX & Multimedia

3 School of Management MBA (Business Analytics & Al)
MBA Agribusiness
MBA Pharma
B.Des.

4 Pune Design School
M.Des.
B.Sc. Clinical Psychology

5 School of Sciences
B.Sc. Nutrition & Dietetics
BALLB

6 School of Law LLB
LLM

7 Pune School of Media

& Communication BBA Media & Communication

B. Pharm

8 School of Pharmacy B. Pharm Direct Second Year
D. Pharm
Ph.D. Full Time

9 Doctor of Philosophy Ph.D. Part Time
Ph.D. Part Time (Corporate)

Only Boys

Legacy Of Nurturing Academic
Excellence Since 1990

Fee Structure For AY 2025-26

PCU Schools Program Name Fees Per | Admission
Annum Fees

B.Tech. (All Program)

¥2,40,000
¥2,40,000
¥1,10,000
¥1,25,000
¥1,60,000
¥1,10,000
¥1,25,000
¥ 3,70,000
¥ 3,70,000
¥2,60,000
¥2,60,000
¥ 3,40,000
¥2,00,000
¥1,10,000
¥1,10,000
¥ 85,000

¥1,00,000
¥1,00,000
¥1,20,000
¥1,25,000
¥1,60,000
¥1,60,000
¥ 60,000

¥1,10,000
¥ 95,000

¥1,35,000

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUST
ATrusted Br E e 1990

10,000
¥10,000
10,000
¥10,000
10,000
¥10,000
10,000
¥10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

Total Fees

1 Existing Students (Admission Year 24-25) 77,000 T 44,000 ¥1,21,000
2 Existing Students (Admission Year 25-26) ¥ 85,000 ¥ 45,000 ¥1,30,000
Only Girls
Sr.No. Particulars Hostel Fees Mess Fees Total Fees
1 Existing Students (Admission Year 24-25) 77,000 T 44,000 ¥1,21,000
2 Existing Students (Admission Year 25-26) ¥ 90,000 T 45,000 ¥1,35,000

1 Transportation Fees ( Optional for day scholar)

T 34,100 Per Year

2 Uniform

¥ 6,000 One Time

3 Exam Fees*

¥ 1,500 Per Semester

® Note :

*Admission Processing fee of Rs. 10,000 is applicable which is non-refundable for all the programs and should be paid for the first year only.

* Fees may vary due to unavoidable circumstances.
* Application Fees 1000/- Rs.
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