

# **Legacy Of Nurturing Academic Excellence Since 1990**



### **Fee Structure For AY 2025-26**

Sr. No.	PCU Schools	Program Name	Fees Per Annum	Admission Fees
1	School of Engineering & Technology	B.Tech. (All Program)	₹ 2,40,000	₹ 10,000
		B.Tech. Direct Second Year	₹ 2,40,000	₹ 10,000
		M.Tech CSE (AI)	₹ 1,10,000	₹ 10,000
	School of Computer Application	BCA	₹ 1,25,000	₹ 10,000
2		MCA	₹ 1,60,000	₹ 10,000
		B.Sc. Computer Science (Cyber Security)	₹ 1,10,000	₹ 10,000
	School of Management	BBA	₹ 1,25,000	₹ 10,000
3		MBA International	₹ 3,70,000	₹ 10,000
		MBA (Business Analytics & AI)	₹ 3,70,000	₹ 10,000
		MBA Agribusiness	₹ 2,60,000	₹ 10,000
		MBA Pharma	₹ 2,60,000	₹ 10,000
4	Pune Design School	B.Des.	₹ 3,40,000	₹ 10,000
		M.Des.	₹ 2,00,000	₹ 10,000
_	School of Sciences	B.Sc. Clinical Psychology	₹ 1,10,000	₹ 10,000
5		B.Sc. Nutrition & Dietetics	₹ 1,10,000	₹ 10,000
	School of Law	BA LLB	₹ 85,000	₹ 10,000
6		LLB	₹ 1,00,000	₹ 10,000
		LLM	₹ 1,00,000	₹ 10,000
_	Pune School of Media & Communication	B.Sc. Animation, VFX & Multimedia	₹ 1,20,000	₹ 10,000
7		BBA Media & Communication	₹ 1,25,000	₹ 10,000
	School of Pharmacy	B. Pharm	₹ 1,60,000	₹ 10,000
8		B. Pharm Direct Second Year	₹ 1,60,000	₹ 10,000
		D. Pharm	₹ 60,000	₹ 10,000
	Doctor of Philosophy	Ph.D. Full Time	₹ 1,10,000	₹ 10,000
9		Ph.D. Part Time	₹ 95,000	₹ 10,000
		Ph.D. Part Time (Corporate)	₹ 1,35,000	₹ 10,000

#### **Only Boys**

Sr.No.	Particulars	Hostel Fees	Mess Fees	Total Fees
1	Existing Students (Admission Year 24-25)	₹ 77,000	₹ 44,000	₹ 1,21,000
2	Existing Students (Admission Year 25-26)	₹ 85,000	₹ 45,000	₹ 1,30,000

## **Only Girls**

Sr.No.	Particulars	Hostel Fees	Mess Fees	Total Fees
1	Existing Students (Admission Year 24-25)	₹ 77,000	₹ 44,000	₹ 1,21,000
2	Existing Students (Admission Year 25-26)	₹ 90,000	₹ 45,000	₹ 1,35,000

1	Transportation Fees ( Optional for day scholar)	₹ 34,100 Per Year	
2	Uniform	₹ 6,000 One Time	
3	Exam Fees*	₹ 1,500 Per Semester	

#### Note:

- \*Admission Processing fee of Rs. 10,000 is applicable which is non-refundable for all the programs and should be paid for the first year only.
- \* Fees may vary due to unavoidable circumstances.

<sup>\*</sup> Application Fees 1000/- Rs.